
hujon's fall 2014 schedule for week 35
Monday - 25 Aug. Tuesday - 26 Aug. Wednesday - 27 Aug. Thursday - 28 Aug. Friday - 29 Aug.

08:15

09:00

Project Planning and
Control
Forlesning / Øving

VG1

Norwegian
Forelesning

D102

09:15

10:00

Norwegian
Forelesning

D102

10:15

11:00

11:15

12:00

12:15

13:00

Software Security
Forelesning

KJL1

13:15

14:00

14:15

15:00

Software Security
Øving

KJL1

15:15

16:00

16:15

17:00

Customer Driven
Project
Øving

EL617:15

18:00

18:15

19:00

19:15

20:00 ntnu.1024.no


